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Review Show Information at 
FABULOUSFOX.COM/GROUPS

Call now to request seats 314-535-2900

FOX THEATRE 
GROUP SERVICES

“A BIG TREAT
READY TO SATISFY
ANY SWEET TOOTH

LOOKING FOR A
GOLDEN TICKET!”
-Entertainment Weekly

EDUCATIONAL ENCORES }

Educational Encores are an interactive experience with the
cast for designated shows and dates. Purchase your Student

Group Tickets and make a reservation in advance to 
be included in the post-show Cast Q & A. Sessions begin 

approx. 10 minutes after the performance and are 
20 minutes in length.

*Subject to sufficient group interest, cast availability and capacity limits. 

Post Show Cast Q & A Friday, March 20
{

STUDENT 
GROUPS

Friday
3/20 7:30pm 3/21 3/22 1pm 6:30pm

A $92.00 A A $92.00 $88.00
B $43.00 B B $79.00 $43.00
C $33.00 C C $67.00 $33.00
D $23.00 D D $53.00 $23.00
E $33.00 E E $33.00 $32.00

3/27 7:30pm 3/28 2pm 7:30pm 3/29
A $92.00 A $92.00 $92.00 A
B $43.00 B $43.00 $79.00 B
C $33.00 C $33.00 $67.00 C
D $23.00 D $23.00 $53.00 D
E $33.00 E $33.00 $33.00 E $33.00

ry.  (pricing valid as of 11/18/19, subject to change without notice)
 s currently on waitlist status**

$79.00
$67.00
$53.00

$33.00
1pm
$92.00

$67.00
$53.00

$92.00
$79.00

Saturday Sunday
2pm & 7:30pm

Tuesday Wednesday
3/17 7:30pm 3/18 7:30pm 3/19
A $88.00 A $88.00 A
B $43.00 B $43.00 B
C $33.00 C $33.00 C
D $23.00 D $23.00 D
E $32.00 E $32.00 E

3/24 7:30pm 3/25 7:30pm 3/26 1pm 7:30pm
A $88.00 A $88.00 A $73.00 $88.00
B $43.00 B $43.00 B $43.00 $43.00
C $33.00 C $33.00 C $33.00 $33.00
D $23.00 D $23.00 D $23.00 $23.00
E $32.00 E $32.00 E $27.00 $32.00

Prices include standard tax, handling, and print-your-own deliver
**Thursday Matinee 3/26 is curr

$32.00

$33.00
$23.00

$88.00
$43.00

Thursday
7:30pm

Prices include standard tax, handling and print-your-own-delivery. (Pricing valid as of 11/18/19, subject to change without notice)
**Thursday Matinee 3/26 is currently on waitlist status**


